STARTERS

PRAWN CRACKERS $3.00
SPRING ROLLS $5.00
Chicken

Crab

Vegetarian

BUTTER WINGS $7.00
Garlic

Butter

CRISPY PRAWNS
5pc

10 pc

SOuP

SEAFOOD SOUP $5.00
CHICKEN MUSHROOM $5.00
VEGETABLE $4.00
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR $5.00
BEEF HOT & SOUR $5.00

VEGETABLES

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH $3.00
GREEN PEPPER

MIXED VEG IN OYSTER $5.00
SAUCE

PORK : e
_'\g‘} .

SWEET & SOUR PORK FILLET$10.00
SWEET & SOUR PORK RIBS $15.00
GARLIC RIBS

RICE

PLAIN RICE
VEG FRIED RICE $4.00
EGG FRIED RICE $5.00

GARLIC BEEF FRIED RICE $6.00
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NOODLES

VEGETABLE NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES
BEEF NOODLES
PRAWN NOODLES
PLAIN NOODLES

BEEF

SIZZLING BEEF

BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE $12.00
BEEF FIRE POT $13.00
BEEF MUSHROOM $13.00
CHICKEN

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN $10.00

Deep-fried chicken pieces in a sweet

and sour sauce

OYSTER CHILLI CHICKEN $10.00
Fried chicken coated in a sweet & spicy

oyster sauce, chilli, garlic and ginger

SIZZLING CHICKEN $12.00

KUNG PAO CHICKEN $10.00
Stir-fried dish made with chicken,
peanuts, vegetables, and a savoury sauce

SAUTEED DICED CHICKEN $10.00

WITH CHILLI PEPPER
Chicken cooked with chilli peppers,

diced into small pieces and served hot.

LEMON CHICKEN $12.00
DUMPLINGS ﬁ‘ ; I-a..'
(FRIED / STEAMED) . { ?a
FRIED DUMPLINGS ﬂ"'b‘
6 pc $6.00
12 pc $12.00
BOILED DUMPLINGS

6 pc $6.00
12 pc $12.00
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CALIFORNIA 4 PC

SALMON / TUNA $5.00
TEMPURA PRAWN  $4.00
AVO /CUCUMBER $3.00

PRAWN $4.00
CRAB $4.00
NIGIRI

SALMON / TUNA
AVOCADO / CUCUMBER
FASHION 4 PC
SANDWICHES

SALMON & TUNA  $5.00
TEMPURA PRAWN  $4.00

AVO $3.00
PRAWN $4.00
CRAB $4.00
SASHIMI

(SEARED / RPW)

SALMON
TUNA

ROSES

SALMON / TUNA
PRAWN & SALMON ROSES

SUSHI BOAT
SALMON / TUNA

PRAWN
AVOCADO

@
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8 PC

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

3PC

$5.00
$3.00

8 PC

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

3PC

$5.00
$5.00

3PC

$6.00
$8.00

3PC

$6.00
$5.00
$3.00

“(® Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up (e)
to date with all our upcoming events and promotions

For online orders or delivery visit
@& www.milangwerurestaurant.com

RAINBOW
RELOADED

SALMON, PRAWN AND $6.00 $12.00
AVOCADO & TUNA

PHILADELPHIA $10.00
NEW YORKER $12.00
ROCK & ROLL $10.00
ROCKSHRIMP $12.00
MEXICAN $10.00
RICELESS SUSHI ROLL $12.00

CALIFORNIA CRUNCH ROLL

Salmon, Tuna, Prawn or Crab California
Tempura Fried + Topped with Japanese
Mayo + Sweet Chilli

1PC $5.00
2PC $10.00

CHEF SPECIAL PLATTER $12.00

12 Piece Chef Special
The Perfect Platter for One

ATLANTIC PLATTER $30.00

Four Salmon Roses, Wasabi Parcel four-
piece, four-piece Nigiri, four-piece
Rainbow, four-piece California Crunch
Roll, two-piece Sushi Boat

VEGETABLE'S PLATTER $10.00

4 pc mark roll, 4 pc fashion sandwiches,
4 pc California roll, 2 pc vegetables roses

SPICY VOLCANO ROLL

Salmon California topped with spice tuna

and active sauce

4 PC $5.00

8 PC $10.00
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SALMON &TUNA  $25.00 ASSORTED PLATTER
4pc California Crunch Roll, 4 pc %gpcct %5288 17([)5ch $$86OOOOOO
Fashion Sandwiches. 4 pc Sashimi, . 5Ogc $40.00 P '
4 pc Salmon Roses & 2 pc Sushi
Boats . O
MARK ROLL CHINESE PLATTER /
5
SALMON / TUNA C
4 pc $5.00 FOUR-PIECE WINGS, 200G  $15.00
8 pc $10.00 FRIED RICE (EGG OR VEG) ;Zog gge)
TEMPURA PRAWN , 200G NOODLES - (For two)
4 pe $4.00 (CHICKEN/BEEF), TWO
8 pc $8.00 SATAY STICKS, OYSTER
CHILLI CHICKEN - ONE X
;W? / CUCUMBER 6500 CHICKEN PLATE OF O
5 o $6.00 YOUR CHOICE
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ABOUT THE RESTAURANT

Welcome to Milan Family Restaurant. Our establishment is named
after the vibrant and historic European city known for its fashion, O
art, and cultural interaction.

The chefs at Milan are experts at blending local flavours with classic
recipes producing delightful, tasty plates of food. Our homegrown
menu proudly features traditional and modern dishes, a tribute to

Milan’s rich culinary heritage. We are privileged to have access to the

freshest ingredients sourced from local farmers and producers.

We invite you, our valued patrons, to join us on a mouth-watering
journey to Milan (in Gweru). Let us take you on an unforgettable
culinary adventure that will tantalize your taste buds and keep you
returning for more.

Sharing food with family and friends is a valued tradition that has
stood the test of time. Buon appetito, enjoy your meal.

“Milan Family Restaurant, Gweru. Good food, good vibes, and good
service.”

Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up
to date with all our upcoming events and promotions

BDOLCEVITA_ZW BMILANGWERU
For online orders or delivery visit
& www.milangwerurestaurant.com

L +263781561598 | +263783343682
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