

 \bigcirc

FAMILY RESTAURANTS

ASIAN CUISINE	15 AB		133	
STARTERS	1 Alexandre	NOODLES		
PRAWN CRACKERS	\$3.00	VEGETABLE NOODLES	\$6	
SPRING ROLLS	\$5.00	CHICKEN NOODLES	\$6	
Chicken Crab		BEEF NOODLES	\$6	
Vegetarian		PRAWN NOODLES	\$1	
BUTTER WINGS	\$7.00	PLAIN NOODLES	\$4	
Garlic	<i><i>ų.</i></i>		E.	
Butter		BEEF		
CRISPY PRAWNS				
5 pc	\$10	SIZZLING BEEF	\$1	
10 pc	\$20	BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE	\$1	
_	6 STA	BEEF FIRE POT	\$1	
SOUP	Carl I	BEEF MUSHROOM	\$1	
S		— CHICKEN		
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$5.00	CHICKEN	and a set	
CHICKEN MUSHROOM VEGETABLE	\$5.00			
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR	\$4.00 \$5.00	SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	\$1	
BEEF HOT & SOUR	\$5.00	Deep-fried chicken pieces in a s	sweet	
2		and sour sauce OYSTER CHILLI CHICKEN	\$1	
		Fried chicken coated in a sweet		
VEGETABLES		oyster sauce, chilli, garlic and gi		
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH	\$3.00	SIZZLING CHICKEN	\$1	
GREEN PEPPER	μ φ 3.00	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$1	
MIXED VEG IN OYSTER	\$5.00	Stir-fried dish made with chicke	en,	
SAUCE		peanuts, vegetables, and a savo	2	
_	and it	SAUTEED DICED CHICKEN	\$1	
PORK		WITH CHILLI PEPPER Chicken cooked with chilli peppe	ers	
		diced into small pieces and serv		
SWEET & SOUR PORK FI		LEMON CHICKEN	\$1	
SWEET & SOUR PORK RI				
GARLIC RIBS	\$15.00			
<u> </u>	1 and the	(FRIED / STEAMED)		
RICE		FRIED DUMPLINGS		
		6 pc	\$6	
PLAIN RICE VEG FRIED RICE	\$3.00 \$4.00	12 pc	\$	
EGG FRIED RICE	\$4.00 \$5.00	BOILED DUMPLINGS 6 pc	\$	
GARLIC BEEF FRIED RIC		12 pc	\$	
	Friends 2 Follow	une op cocial modia to stav up (_	
		v us on social media to stay up (ming events and promotions	•	
<u></u>	-		ി	
For online orders or delivery visit				
www.milangwerurestaurant.com				
©DOLCEVITA_ZW	26378156159	8 +263783343682	@MILANGWERI	

\$6.00

\$6.00 \$6,00 \$10.00 \$4.00



\$13.00
\$12.00
\$13.00
\$13.00



\$10.00

\$12.00 \$10.00

\$10.00

\$12.00



 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

C



\$6.00 \$12.00 \$6.00 \$12.00



up 💽 💽 IS



@MILANGWERU

1





277

 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc



8 PC



 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

27





CALIFORNIA	4 FC	OFC	
SALMON / TUNA TEMPURA PRAWN AVO / CUCUMBER PRAWN CRAB	\$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00	\$8.00 \$6.00	
— NIGIRI		3 PC	
SALMON / TUNA AVOCADO / CUCUMBER		\$5.00 \$3.00	
— FASHION SANDWICHES	4 PC	8 PC	
SALMON & TUNA TEMPURA PRAWN AVO PRAWN CRAB	\$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00	\$8.00 \$6.00	
 SASHIMI (SEARED / RPW)		3 PC	
SALMON TUNA		\$5.00 \$5.00	
ROSES		3 PC	
SALMON / TUNA PRAWN & SALMON ROSES		\$6.00 \$8.00	
 SUSHI BOAT		3 PC	
SALMON / TUNA		\$6.00	

	INBOW LOADED	4 PC	8 PC	
AV PH NE RO RO ME	MON, PRAWN AND OCADO & TUNA ILADELPHIA W YORKER CK & ROLL CKSHRIMP XICAN EELESS SUSHI ROLL	\$6.00	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$10.00 \$12.00	
Salı Ter	LIFORNIA CRUNO mon, Tuna, Prawn or mpura Fried + Toppe yo + Sweet Chilli	Crab Cal	ifornia	
1 P(2 P(\$5.00 \$10.00	
12 F	IEF SPECIAL PLAT Piece Chef Special e Perfect Platter for		\$12.00	
AT	LANTIC PLATTER		\$30.00	(
pie Raii	ır Salmon Roses, Was ce, four-piece Nigiri, nbow, four-piece Cal I, two-piece Sushi Bo	four-pie ifornia C	^-piece	
 VE	GETABLE'S PLATT	ER	\$10.00	
	c mark roll, 4 pc fash c California roll, 2 pc		wiches,	C
Salr	ICY VOLCANO RC mon California toppe l active sauce		vice tuna	
4 P 8 P	С		\$5.00 \$10.00	

 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

C

Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up to date with all our upcoming events and promotions

\$5.00

\$3.00

For online orders or delivery visit www.milangwerurestaurant.com



@DOLCEVITA_ZW

PRAWN

()

AVOCADO

[O]

•

C +263781561598 | +263783343682



SUSHI

 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

SALMON & TUNA \$25.00 **PLATTER**

4pc California Crunch Roll, 4 pc Fashion Sandwiches. 4 pc Sashimi, 4 pc Salmon Roses & 2 pc Sushi Boats

MARK ROLL

SALMON / TUNA	
4 pc 8 pc	\$5.00 \$10.00
TEMPURA PRAWN	
4 рс	\$4.00
8 pc	\$8.00
AVO / CUCUMBER	
4 pc	\$3.00
8 pc	\$6.00

ASSORTED PLATTER

\$20.00 • 75pc \$25.00 • 100pc •25pc \$60.00 \$80.00 • 30pc • 50pc \$40.00

CHINESE PLATTER

, 200G NOODLES -

YOUR CHOICE

(CHICKEN/BEEF), TWO SATAY STICKS, OYSTER **CHILLI CHICKEN - ONE X** CHICKEN PLATE OF

FOUR-PIECE WINGS, 200G

FRIED RICE (EGG OR VEG)



\$15.00 (For one) \$30.00 (For two)

C

 \bigcirc

()













• Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up to date with all our upcoming events and promotions

> For online orders or delivery visit www.milangwerurestaurant.com **L** +263781561598 | +263783343682



©MILANGWERU



(O)

()

FAMILY RESTAURANTS

()

 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

ABOUT THE RESTAURANT

Welcome to Milan Family Restaurant. Our establishment is named after the vibrant and historic European city known for its fashion, art, and cultural interaction.

The chefs at Milan are experts at blending local flavours with classic recipes producing delightful, tasty plates of food. Our homegrown menu proudly features traditional and modern dishes, a tribute to Milan's rich culinary heritage. We are privileged to have access to the freshest ingredients sourced from local farmers and producers.

We invite you, our valued patrons, to join us on a mouth-watering journey to Milan (in Gweru). Let us take you on an unforgettable culinary adventure that will tantalize your taste buds and keep you returning for more.

Sharing food with family and friends is a valued tradition that has stood the test of time. Buon appetito, enjoy your meal.

"Milan Family Restaurant, Gweru. Good food, good vibes, and good service."

Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up to date with all our upcoming events and promotions





©DOLCEVITA_ZW ©MILANGWERU For online orders or delivery visit ⊕ www.milangwerurestaurant.com € +263781561598 | +263783343682